

CIS No. NDPS 101 of 2021
In the Court of the Judge (Special Court) under NDPS Act, Siliguri
CR (NDPS) Case No. 101 of 2021

State -Vs- Subhankar Baidya, Dulal Barman & Subhash Singha

Order no. 06
Dated 28/09/2021

Today is fixed for appearance and IO's report.

All the accused persons namely Subhankar Baidya, Dulal Barman & Subhash Singha are on Interim bail.

The accused Subhash Singha has not yet furnished bail bond

The accused Subhankar Baidya and Dulal Barman are present by filing hazira and also file applications for extension of interim bail.

To 22.11.2021 production, appearance and IO's report.

Interim bail is extended till next date.

D/c by me

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court
NDPS Act, Siliguri

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court
NDPS Act, Siliguri
WB00811