

JO CODE WB00753
C.R.(NDPS) No. 101/21 (CIS No- 101/21)

Order no.23

Dated- 09.07.2026

Today is fixed for further cross of PW-1 and appearance.

Accused persons Dulal Barman, Subhankar Baidya and Subhash Singha are present by filing separate haziras.

PW-1/Dipankar Chakraborty is present and he is released without examination as Ld. PP in charge is absent.

To **25.11.2026** for further cross of PW-1 and appearance.

Typed at my dictation

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court
(NDPS), Siliguri

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court
(NDPS), Siliguri